Applica on:
• Food processing spaces
• Pharmac cal factory.
• Farm / animal buildings.
• Car wash
• Fresh shop
• Supermarket
Features

 IP69K
NSF Food Grade Highbay
Ordering Guide
Brand Product
name
CCT
30K  3000K
40K  4000K
50K  5000K
57K  5700K
SV    AC100-277V
LV    AC100-347V
HV  AC277-480V
S  With
N  Without
Nova HBD XXK Z
Power
80W
100W
125W
150W
185W
200W
XXW AA M
Efficacy
A  190lm/w
B  150lm/w
T
Region
U
Input voltage Moun ng Sensor Driver
I Isolated
C Non-
Isolated
P
D Ring PendantVE NSFD               U.S.
G Pole Mounted
 For example: VE- NSF U XXW - XXK AA -MZPT
Parameters